Wingham and District Hospital 2024 Public Salary Disclosure

Last Name
Bloemberg
Pappachan
RENNIE
GOETZ
BAXTER
LOCKHART
Ortlieb
ASHLEY

MONTGOMERY
HORTON SCHNURR

NICKEL
MACADAM
DELAPENA
Murray
Molly John
Hedgin
WwOOD

MACDONALD

MITCHELL
Peter

King

BAKS
MILLER
Johnston
Manucha
LOGAN
Thomas
KRELLER

First Name
Rebecca
Pincy
REBECCA
JENNIFER
STEVE
SHANNON
Ashley
ZAK
JILLIAN
ASHLEY
JANICE
LINDSAY
JANE
Stephanie
Jismy
Kaydian
CAROLYN
JUSTINE
KATE
Sheena
Brittney
LORI

ERIN
Angela L
Trisha
HEATHER
Priya
SUMMER

Position Title

Vice President of Operations
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Manager Facilities

Registered Nurse

Registered Laboratory Technologist
Registered Nurse

Radiology Technologist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Pharmacist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Laboratory Technologist
Registered Nurse

Supervisor of Laboratory
Registered Nurse

Physiotherapist

Physiotherapist

Pharmacist

Radiology Technologist

Registered Nurse

Registered Laboratory Technologist

Gross
140,734.30
132,751.70
129,216.43
123,617.75
120,554.97
120,477.01
120,448.66
120,258.68
120,602.38
118,925.44
117,959.44
117,375.69
116,725.12
116,328.95
114,745.62
114,691.81
114,321.90
113,686.96
112,757.71
112,445.27
112,160.36
108,742.08
108,421.91
108,211.12
107,881.09
107,960.60
106,121.14
102,489.43

Tax Benefit
699.36
535.83
535.83
598.53
535.83
450.00
635.83
735.83
535.83
535.83
535.83
585.83
535.83
545.81
512.87
535.83
529.67
535.83
536.07
535.83
789.49
539.49
536.92

419.27

141,433.66
132,751.70
129,752.26
124,153.58
121,153.50
121,012.84
120,898.66
120,894.51
120,602.38
119,661.27
118,495.27
117,911.52
117,260.95
116,914.78
115,281.45
115,237.62
114,834.77
114,222.79
113,287.38
112,981.10
112,696.43
109,277.91
109,211.40
108,750.61
108,418.01
107,960.60
106,121.14
102,908.70
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